
 
 

2023 Benefit Payment Schedule 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
ERSRI pays in arrears on the last business day of each month. 

 

For example, the March 31st benefit payment covers the period of March 1st to March 31st. 
 

Payment Month Payment Day Benefit Payment Date 

January Tuesday January 31, 2023 

February Tuesday February 28, 2023 

March Friday March 31, 2023 

April Friday April 28, 2023 

May Wednesday May 31, 2023 

June Friday June 30, 2023 

July Monday July 31, 2023 

August Thursday August 31, 2023 

September Friday September 29, 2023 

October Tuesday October 31, 2023 

November Thursday November 30, 2023 

December Friday December 29, 2023 


